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Team Event RESULTS Free Routine Final
23 JUL 2005 - 18:30 RESULTATS Routine libre finale
Referee SHIN Min Ja FINA
Asst. Referee LUCENIUS Ulla FINA
Technical Judge 1 MILENINA Olga RUS Artistic Judge 1 DEMCHENKO Zhanna KAZ
Merit Judge 2 OLIVERA Eulalia MEX Impression Judge 2 TAYLOR Leslie CAN
Judge 3 LOUFTI Laila EGY Judge 3 FERRARIS Carla ITA
Judge 4 KOYAMA Junko JPN Judge 4 MC GOWAN Judy USA
Judge 5 KRALIKOVA lvana CZE Judge 5 BILBAO Maria Jose ESP
Judges Free Routine
Nation 100% 50% Points
Rank Code Nation Name 1 2 3 4 5 Pen. Points Points Behind
1 RUS Russian Federation = GROMOVA Maria T™M 10.0 10.0 9.9 99 99 49.667 99.667 49.834
ISCHENKO Natalia Al 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.9 10.0 50.000
KHASYANOVA Elvira
KUZHELA Olga
LARKINA Olga
OVCHINNIKOVA Elena
ROMASHINA Svetlana
SHORINA Anna
2 ESP Spain CORRAL Raquel ™ 98 99 98 97 97 48.833 98.500 49.250 0.584
FUENTES Andrea Al 99 99 99 10.0 10.0 49.667
FUENTES Tina
HENRIQUEZ Thais
MENGUAL Gemma
RODRIGUEZ Irina
TIRADOS Paola
VIOLAN Cristina
3 JPN Japan HARADA Saho ™ 99 98 9.8 98 98 49.000 97.833 48.917 0.917
KAWASHIMA Naoko Al 9.8 9.7 98 96 98 48.833
KITAO Kanako
KOBAYASHI Hiromi
KOMURA Erika
MATSUMURA Ayako
SUZUKI Emiko
TACHIBANA Masako
4 CAN Canada BOUDREAU GAGNON Marie-Pier TM 9.7 9.7 9.6 95 95 48.000 96.500 48.250 1.584
DUBUC Jessika Al 97 98 96 97 97 48.500
GAGNE Marie-Pierre
KOPCIK Dominika
POSS Megan
RAMPLING Isabelle
RENIERE-LAFRENIERE Anouk
SONG Jennifer
5 USA United States CULP Janet ™ 9.6 95 95 96 9.6 47.833 96.166 48.083 1.751
JONES Christina Al 95 96 97 97 97 48.333
KIM Rebekah
LOWE Sara
NESBITT Stephanie
NOTT Andrea
ORME Annabelle
PROBST Kimberly
Scoring & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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Rank Code

Nation
Nation

Name

Judges

2

3

4

5

Pen.

100%
Points

Free Routine

50% Points
Points Behind

6 CHN

China

7 ITA Italy

8 FRA

France

9 GRE

Greece

10 UKR

Ukraine

11 BRA

Brazil

12 SUl Switzerland

GU Beibei

HU Ni

JIANG Wenwen
LUO Xi

SUN Qiuting
WANG Na
ZHANG Xiaohuan
ZHU Zheng

FIORENTINI Costanza
FLAMINI Manila

LAPI Giulia
PACCAGNELLA Joey
PLAISANT Elisa
TOMMASI Federica
ZAFFALON Lorena
ZANAZZA Laura

ABADIE Audrey
BERGER Carole Anne
DREYFUSS Apolline
LAFAY Salome

LEMAIRE Coralyne
MAYAUX Coralie
MEESSEMAN-BAKIR Lila
SERRANO Nelsy

ANGOURIDAKI Amaryllis
ANTHOPOULOU Natalia
FTOULI Eleftheria
GEORGIOU Eleni
IORDANOPOULOU Eirini
KOUTSOUDI Evgenia
MAKRYGIANNI Evanthia
PELEKANOU Olga

BAGIROVA Anna
CHEPAK Anastasiya
KHMELMYTSKA Ganna
KONDRASHOVA Olga
NIKANDROVA Snizana
RUDKOVSKA Tetyana
SAMOKHVALOVA Oksana
SYDORENKO Kseniya

FERES Beatriz
FIGUEIRA Nayara
FROTA Michelle
HILDEBRANDT Caroline
MORAES Carmen
SOUZA Glaucia
STEPHAN Giovana
TEIXEIRA Lara

AMREIN Sarah
BRUNNER Magdalena
EGGENBERGER Katrin
FISCHER Pamela
JOST Stephanie
RUFENACHT Regina
SCHNEIDER Ariane
SUTER Aline
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Al
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Al
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Al
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Al

™
Al
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9.0
9.0

8.9
8.9

9.5
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9.3
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9.3

9.1
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8.9
8.9

8.8
9.0

47.500
47.500

46.833
47.000

46.500
46.500

46.333
46.333

45.667
45.500

44.667
44.833

44.333
45.000
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